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Seat Ibiza 1.4B 75KM 2003r * Grzane fotele Elektryka lusterek

* TORUN

3 600

PLN

Seat

Ibiza

Auto miejskie
Benzyna
2003

221601

Inny kolor
Tak

1390

75

Manualna

Na przednie kota
2003-08-31
CB778MS
Polska

5

3

2025-07-11
2025-07-16
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